
Part#: ADC12DC080CISQE/NOPB Manufacturers: N/A

Description: IC ADC 12BIT 2CH 80MSPS 60WQFN

RFQ

Part#: ADC12D1800CIUT Manufacturers: N/A

Description: IC ADC 12BIT 3.6GSPS 292BGA

RFQ

Part#: ADC12D1800CIUT/NOPB Manufacturers: N/A

Description: IC ADC 12BIT 3.6GSPS 292BGA

RFQ

Part#: ADC12D1600RB Manufacturers: N/A

Description: BOARD REFERENCE ADC

RFQ

Part#: ADC12D1600RFIUT/NOPB Manufacturers: N/A

Description: IC ADC 12BIT SRL 3.2G 2CH 292BGA

RFQ

Part#: ADC12D1600RFIUT Manufacturers: N/A

Description: IC ADC 12BIT SRL 3.2G 2CH 292BGA

RFQ

Part#: ADC12D1800RFRB/NOPB Manufacturers: N/A

Description: BOARD REFERENCE ADC12D1800RF

RFQ

Part#: ADC12D1600CIUT Manufacturers: N/A

Description: IC ADC 12BIT 2/3.2GSPS 292BGA

RFQ

Part#: ADC12D1600CIUT/NOPB Manufacturers: N/A

Description: IC ADC 12BIT 2/3.2GSPS 292BGA

RFQ

Part#: ADC12D2000RFIUT/NOPB Manufacturers: N/A

Description: IC ADC 12BIT 4.0GSPS 292BGA

RFQ

Part#: ADC12D800RFIUT Manufacturers: N/A

Description: IC ADC 12BIT SRL 1.6G 2CH 292BGA

RFQ

Part#: ADC12D800RFIUT/NOPB Manufacturers: N/A

Description: IC ADC 12BIT SRL 1.6G 2CH 292BGA

RFQ

Part#: ADC12D800RFRB/NOPB Manufacturers: N/A

Description: BOARD REFERENCE ADC12D800RF

RFQ

Part#: ADC12D1600RFRB/NOPB Manufacturers: N/A

Description: BOARD REFERENCE ADC12D1600RF

RFQ

Part#: ADC12D1600RB/NOPB Manufacturers: N/A

Description: BOARD EVALUATION ADC12D1600

RFQ

Part#: ADC12D1800RB/NOPB Manufacturers: N/A

Description: BOARD EVALUATION ADC12D1800

RFQ

Part#: ADC12D500RFIUT Manufacturers: N/A

Description: IC ADC 12BIT 1GSPS 292BGA

RFQ

Part#: ADC12D1800RFIUT/NOPB Manufacturers: N/A

Description: IC ADC 12BIT 3.6GSPS 292BGA

RFQ

Part#: ADC12D500RFIUT/NOPB Manufacturers: N/A

Description: IC ADC 12BIT 1GSPS 292BGA

RFQ

Part#: ADC12D2000RFIUT Manufacturers: N/A

Description: IC ADC 12BIT 4.0GSPS 292BGA

RFQ

ADC12D1800RFIUT ADC12D1800RFIUT distributor ADC12D1800RFIUT supplier ADC12D1800RFIUT price

ADC12D1800RFIUT download datasheet ADC12D1800RFIUT datasheet ADC12D1800RFIUT stock buy ADC12D1800RFIUT

ADC12D1800RFIUT

Part Number ADC12D1800RFIUT Manufacturer N/A

Description IC ADC 12BIT 3.6GSPS 292BGA Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant

Quantity Available 25 pcs Data sheet

Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) Voltage - Supply, Digital 1.8 V ~ 2 V

Voltage - Supply, Analog 1.8 V ~ 2 V Supplier Device Package 292-BGA (27x27)

Series - Sampling Rate (Per Second) 3.6G

Reference Type Internal Ratio - S/H:ADC 1:1

Packaging Tube Package / Case 292-BGA Exposed Pad

Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C Number of Inputs 2

Number of Bits 12 Number of A/D Converters 2

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 3 (168 Hours) Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 16 Weeks

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant Input Type Differential

Features Simultaneous Sampling Detailed Description 12 Bit Analog to Digital Converter 2 Input 2 Folding Interpolating 292-BGA (27x27)

Data Interface LVDS - Parallel Configuration MUX-S/H-ADC

Base Part Number ADC12D1800 Architecture Folding Interpolating

Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all series electronic components. We have 25 pieces of ADC12D1800RFIUT in stock available now. Request a quote

from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
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Buy ADC12D1800RFIUT with confidence from
Component-World.HK, 1 Year Warranty

Part Number: RoHs Status:

Manufacturer Ship From:

Description Shipment Way:

Data sheet:

ADC12D1800RFIUT Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant

N/A Hong Kong

IC ADC 12BIT 3.6GSPS 292BGA DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

 

Request For Quotation

PRODUCT PARAMETER

RELATED PRODUCTS

https://www.component-world.hk/
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC12D1800RFIUT.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC12D1800RFIUT.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6991035.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/products/Integrated-Circuits(ICs).html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC12DC080CISQE-NOPB.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC12DC080CISQE-NOPB.html
https://www.component-world.hk
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3661978.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC12D1800CIUT.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC12D1800CIUT.html
https://www.component-world.hk
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4670130.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC12D1800CIUT-NOPB.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC12D1800CIUT-NOPB.html
https://www.component-world.hk
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6065660.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC12D1600RB.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC12D1600RB.html
https://www.component-world.hk
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1344006.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC12D1600RFIUT-NOPB.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC12D1600RFIUT-NOPB.html
https://www.component-world.hk
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5257112.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC12D1600RFIUT.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC12D1600RFIUT.html
https://www.component-world.hk
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6973932.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC12D1800RFRB-NOPB.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC12D1800RFRB-NOPB.html
https://www.component-world.hk
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6046612.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC12D1600CIUT.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC12D1600CIUT.html
https://www.component-world.hk
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5844247.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC12D1600CIUT-NOPB.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC12D1600CIUT-NOPB.html
https://www.component-world.hk
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3505592.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC12D2000RFIUT-NOPB.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC12D2000RFIUT-NOPB.html
https://www.component-world.hk
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/585933.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC12D800RFIUT.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC12D800RFIUT.html
https://www.component-world.hk
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4333163.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC12D800RFIUT-NOPB.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC12D800RFIUT-NOPB.html
https://www.component-world.hk
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6213999.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC12D800RFRB-NOPB.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC12D800RFRB-NOPB.html
https://www.component-world.hk
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1114846.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC12D1600RFRB-NOPB.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC12D1600RFRB-NOPB.html
https://www.component-world.hk
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2130862.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC12D1600RB-NOPB.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC12D1600RB-NOPB.html
https://www.component-world.hk
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6404748.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC12D1800RB-NOPB.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC12D1800RB-NOPB.html
https://www.component-world.hk
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6560636.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC12D500RFIUT.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC12D500RFIUT.html
https://www.component-world.hk
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1964744.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC12D1800RFIUT-NOPB.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC12D1800RFIUT-NOPB.html
https://www.component-world.hk
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2017550.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC12D500RFIUT-NOPB.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC12D500RFIUT-NOPB.html
https://www.component-world.hk
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2053895.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC12D2000RFIUT.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/ADC12D2000RFIUT.html
https://www.component-world.hk
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2554728.htm
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